
Prices include delivery on orders over £150124

STEP LADDERS

PROFESSIONAL 
ALUMINIUM 
PLATFORM 
STEP LADDER

ALUMINIUM 
RIGID STEPS  
SINGLE AND 
DOUBLE SIDED

 • Approved to the latest EN131 Standard. 
• 150kg max load.  
• Non-slip steel platform and treads. 
• High safety handrail - platform  

to handrail height 0.61m (2 ft).
Converts from medium height ladder into a 
pair of steps. Rapid conversion with heavy 
duty locking stays. Non slip treads and rungs. 
Rubber feet. 
Manufactured BS2037 (class 1).

Non slip treads and platform.  
Platform 510 x 460mm all to BS2037 
(class 1). Any other sizes with or  
without handrails, posts and on wheeling  
to suit special needs.

Treads  
inc 

platform 
3 
4 
5 
6 
8 

10 
12

 Platform 
height 

m 
0.65 
0.89 
1.12 
1.36 
1.83 
2.28 
2.76

Width 
m 
 

0.44 
0.47 
0.5 

0.53 
0.59 
0.65 
0.71

 
REF 

 
1202-023 
1202-024 
1202-025 
1202-026 
1202-028 
1202-030 
1202-032

 
PRICE 

 
 £130.46  
 £141.75  
 £153.98  
 £161.70  
 £185.69  
 £216.49  
 £335.84 

Treads  
inc 

platform 
4 
5 
6 
8 

10

Max 
step height 

mm 
0.22 
0.43 
0.64 
1.06 
1.48

Width 
mm 

 
0.42 
0.45 
0.47 
0.53 
0.58

 
REF 

 
1200-024 
1200-025 
1200-026 
1200-028 
1200-030

 
PRICE 

 
 £97.50  

 £103.71  
 £117.30  
 £142.45  
 £168.67 

Platform  
height 
1.22m 
1.46m 
1.71m 
1.95m 
2.44m 
2.93m 
3.43m

No of  
treads 

5 
6 
7 
8 

10 
12 
14

Weight  
kg 

11.3 
12.7 
14.5 
15.9 
20.0 
23.6 
26.8

 REF 
WS5 
WS6 
WS7 
WS8 

WS10 
WS12 
WS14

 PRICE 
 £380.50  
 £437.00  
 £489.00  
 £535.00  
 £653.00  
 £698.00  
 £743.50 

Non slip treads and platform.  
Robust and stable ideal for all warehouse work. 
Handles for lifting onto rear rolling wheels rubber feet.  
Manufactured to BS 2037 (class 1). 
WS8 - WS14 supplied knocked down to minimise 
transport costs. Large platform 450 x 370mm.

Platform  
height mm 

380 
600 
830 

1050 
1270 
1490 
1710

No of  
treads 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8

Weight  
kg 
3.0 

3.55 
4.12 
4.80 
7.16 
8.38 
9.68

 REF 
7400218L 
7400318L 
7400418L 
7400518L 
7400618L 
7400718L 
7400818L

 PRICE 
 £72.28  
 £81.05  
 £92.07  

 £103.80  
 £117.02  
 £131.68  
 £154.43 

Height 
platform 
0.73m 
0.98m 
1.22m 

 
0.73m 
0.98m 
1.22m

No of 
treads 

3 
4 
5 
 

3 
4 
5

 REF 
L3 
L4 
L5 

 
LD3 
LD4 
LD5

 PRICE 
 £277.50  
 £349.50  
 £361.50  

 
 £301.50  
 £349.50  
 £373.50 

Double Sided Open height 
2.515m 

3.0m 
3.48m

REF 
LS6/4 
LS7/5 
LS8/6

PRICE 
POA 
POA 
POA

ALUMINIUM 
COMBINATION STEP 
OR LADDER

WAREHOUSE 
MOBILE STEPS 
(NON FOLDING)

• EN 131 Professional. 
• Tread depth: 80mm. 
• Distance between  

treads: 245mm.

PROFESSIONAL 
ALUMINIUM 
SWING BACK 
STEP LADDER
• Tread depth: 80mm. 
• Distance between  

treads: 245mm.

• Storage depth: 133mm. 
• Max load: 150kg. 
• EN 131 Professional.

• Storage depth: 133mm. 
• Top platform tread  

W x D: 330 x 255mm. 
• Handrail height: 610mm. 
• Max load: 150kg.

HIGH HANDRAIL 
STEPLADDER

Suitable for 
professional and 
domestic use.


