STEP LADDERS





Non slip treads and platform. Robust and stable ideal for all warehouse work. Handles for lifting onto rear rolling wheels rubber feet. Manufactured to BS 2037 (class 1).

WS8 - WS14 supplied knocked down to minimise transport costs. Large platform 450 \times 370mm.

REF	Platform height	No of treads	Weight kg	PRICE
WS5	1.22m	5	11.3	£380.50
WS6	1.46m	6	12.7	£437.00
WS7	1.71m	7	14.5	£489.00
WS8	1.95m	8	15.9	£535.00
WS10	2.44m	10	20.0	£653.00
WS12	2.93m	12	23.6	£698.00
WS14	3.43m	14	26.8	£743.50



REF	Treads inc platform	Max step height mm	Width mm	PRICE
1200-024	4	0.22	0.42	£97.50
1200-025	5	0.43	0.45	£103.71
1200-026	6	0.64	0.47	£117.30
1200-028	8	1.06	0.53	£142.45
1200-030	10	1.48	0.58	£168.67



2.76

0.71

£335.84

ALUMINIUM RIGID STEPS SINGLE AND DOUBLE SIDED

124

1202-032

12

Non slip treads and platform. Platform 510 x 460mm all to BS2037 (class 1). Any other sizes with or without handrails, posts and on wheeling to suit special needs.

REF	Height platform	No of treads	PRICE		
L3	0.73m	3	£277.50		
L4	0.98m	4	£349.50		
L5	1.22m	5	£361.50		
Double Sided					
LD3 0.73m		3	£301.50		
LD4	LD4 0.98m		£349.50		
LD5	1.22m	5	£373.50		
			·		



COMBINATION STEP OR LADDER

Converts from medium height ladder into a pair of steps. Rapid conversion with heavy duty locking stays. Non slip treads and rungs. Rubber feet.

Manufactured BS2037 (class 1).

REF	Open height	PRICE	
LS6/4	2.515m	POA	
LS7/5	3.0m	POA	
LS8/6	3.48m	POA	



- 150kg max load.
- Non-slip steel platform and treads.
- High safety handrail platform
- to handrail height 0.61m (2 ft).

REF	No of treads	Platform height mm	Weight kg	PRICE
7400218L	2	380	3.0	£72.28
7400318L	3	600	3.55	£81.05
7400418L	4	830	4.12	£92.07
7400518L	5	1050	4.80	£103.80
7400618L	6	1270	7.16	£117.02
7400718L	7	1490	8.38	£131.68
7400818L	8	1710	9.68	£154.43